
PROJECT:

P. 760.931.2910

O. 2742 Loker Ave. W Carlsbad CA 92010

W. www.auroralight.com

SKU #: TYPE:

MADE IN USA
WITH DOMESTIC & IMPORTED MATERIALS

DIMENSIONS H2-5/8” x W3”

VOLTAGE 12V, 120V

FINISH Included Natural Brass

MATERIAL Brass

*For complete warranty terms, please visit: www.auroralight.com/warranty/

AVAIL ABLE FINISHES:

NAT
Natural Brass

BLP
Bronze Living 

Patina

BLPX
Extra Dark Bronze 

Living Patina

NI
Nickel PVD

JUNCTION BOX
MJB002103

The J-Box, part of the most comprehensive ground 
mount offering available, machined from solid brass with 
a removable top assembly. This unit can be buried within 
1” of the top, even in exterior wet locations.

•Perfect for hardscape installation

•Ideal for lightweight & heavyweight fixtures

CONFIGURATOR:

MJB002103
FINISH

(NAT) Natural Brass
(BLP) Bronze Living Patina
(BLPX) Extra Dark BLP
(NI) Nickel PVD

( ) = Most common
       configuration

3”
76mm

2-5/8”
67mm

1/2”
14NPS
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